
Week 1

Week 3

Week 2

Week 4

Mon Jan 17 – Trinity Formal Exchange (Away)

Thu Jan 20 – LGBTea 5pm

Sun Jan 30 – Movie Night: Perfect Blue 7:30pm

Mon Jan 31 – Lunar New Years Social Time TBA 

Tue Feb 1 – LMH Formal Exchange (home)

Wed Feb 2 – Welfare Hot Chocolate + Dogs 6pm

Thu Feb 3 – LGBTea 5pm

Sun Jan 23 – Movie Night: Legally Blonde 7:30pm

Wed Jan 26 – Graduate Seminars 6:30pm

Wed Jan 26 – Winesday 8pm

Thu Jan 27 – LGBTea 5pm

Fri Jan 28 – LMH Formal Exchange (away) 

Sun Feb 6 – MCR Museum Trip Time TBA

Sun Feb 6 – Movie Night: Chariots of Fire 7:30pm

Mon Feb 7 – Sustainability Forum 6:30pm

Wed Feb 9 – Graduate Seminars 6:30pm

Fri Feb 4 – CowBOP 8:30pm

Wed Feb 9 – Winesday 8pm

Thu Feb 10 – LGBTea 5pm

Sat Feb 12 – LGBT Happy Hour at Jolly Farmers 5pm

Sat Jan 29 – Meet The MCR Again 3-5pm



Week 5 Week 7

Week 6 Week 8

Sun Feb 13 – LGBT Movie Night: Bound 7:30pm

Mon Feb 14 – MCR Crewdate 7pm

Tue Feb 15 – Hot Drinks + Doodles 7:30pm 

Thu Feb 17 – LGBTea 5pm

Fri Feb 18 – Guest Night 6:45pm

Sun Feb 27 – BAME Movie Night: Smoke Signals 7:30pm

Wed Mar 2 – Welfare Hot Chocolate + Dogs 6pm

Thu Mar 3 – LGBTea 5pm

Fri Mar 4 – Catz Formal Exchange (away)

Sun Feb 20 – Movie Night: Old 8pm Tue Mar 8 – Catz Formal Exchange (home)

Wed Feb 23 – Graduate Seminars 6:30pm

Wed Feb 23 – Winesday 8pm

Thu Feb 24 – LGBTea 5pm

Sun Mar 6 – Movie Night: A Girl Walks Home At Night 7:30pm

Wed Mar 9 – Winesday 8pm

Thu Mar 10 – LGBTea 5pm

Fri Mar 11 – Ou Est Le Poulet 6pm

Sun Feb 20 – General Meeting + Pizza 6pm

Sat Feb 26 – Heroes vs Villains Party 8:30pm

Tue Feb 16 – Trinity Formal Exchange (Home)


